November 2019
Cherokee Instrumental Music Department

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Football Game 

Home vs. Lenape
Senior Night!!!


	MARCHING BAND

AWARDS & PARTY

6:00 PM to 10:00 PM *subject to change

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	Cherokee Talent Show
DRUMLINE

6:30 PM – Report

7:00 PM – Perform

7:30 PM – Dismissed
	School Closed
	School Closed
Football Game – Playoff or Seneca HS
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
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	Football Game – Playoff or Seneca HS
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	Football Game – Playoff or Seneca HS
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	American Music Abroad

Information Meeting

N. Recital Hall @
7:30 PM
	HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

	School Closed

	School Closed

	


